1.00 7  944.1078764*  1,049.0014  104.90.BAZAR   1,049.00

1.00 8  1889.108502834  2,099.0014  209.90MENS POLOFIT  FOLLOW UP  2,099.00

1.00 9  944.108471740  1,049.0014  104.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,049.00

1.00 10  500.0078764*  500.0014  0.00.BAZAR   500.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

10.00

8557.00

Invoice Total :

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

557.20  8556.80Total  9814.00